

05.08.2021

The case file is taken up today for hearing through VC pursuant to the office order bearing No.4511-4527/Judl./N-E/KKD/Delhi/2021, dated 23.07.2021.

Present : None.

Matter is fixed for filing of list of witnesses and evidentiary affidavits by the parties.

Steps not taken. In the interest of justice, parties are given opportunity to take steps in accordance with law.

List for purpose fixed on **27.10.2021**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.08.2021