

CS229/19
SHYAMI SINGH Vs. GUDDI DEVI

05.10.2024

Present: None.

PF not filed.

Block dates were given in the matter from 05.10.2024 till 08.10.2024. Neither the parties appear nor PF has been filed for summoning of witnesses. In such circumstances, date of 07.10.2024 and 08.10.2024 are cancelled.

List for cross-examination of PW-1 in terms of last orders on 25.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.10.2024

At 10:55 AM

At this stage, Sh. Vireshwar Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for defendant appears. He is apprised of order passed.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.10.2024