

01.12.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendants.

Last and final opportunity granted at defendant's request to lead DE subject to cost of Rs.3000/- to be paid to plaintiff. Last opportunity is granted to D-2 file his affidavit in evidence within four weeks from today.

List for DE on 28.01.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.12.2025